

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12994/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2011 in NOM
No.152/2006,AN No.225/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

EWART INVESTMENTS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.H.HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAIFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Gupta, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCounsel for the petitioner has circulated a letter
praying for adjournment.
As prayed adjourned for six weeks.(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master